
3° RALLY DEL BRUNELLO - MODERNO

N. Concorrente Equipaggio Naz. U-O-F Prio Grup Classe  Vettura Noleggiatore/Preparatore Scuderia 
Bertelli Lorenzo PL
Franco Alessandro IT
Andolfi Fabio IT
Floris Alessandro IT
Battistolli Alberto IT
Scattolin Simone IT
Daprà  Roberto IT
Guglielmetti Luca IT
Johansson Mille August SE
Gronvall johan ronnie SE
Dati Emanuele IT
Fenoli Manuel IT
Bresolin Edoardo IT
Pollet Rudy IT
Vagnini Jader RSM
Cefis Giulia IT
Trevisani Jacopo IT
Grimaldi Fabio IT
Hoelbling Luca IT
Grassi Mauro IT
Ciaramitaro Stephane FR
Ducousso Jean Marc FR
Coleman Casey Jay IE
Moore Lorcan IE
Ghipponi Baptiste FR
Corvi Dominique FR
Romagna Simone IT
Lamonato Dino IT
Schambeck Andreas    DE
Tremmel Thimo DE
Cobbe Luciano IT
Mometti Roberto IT
Sartori Simone IT
Marcon Andrea IT
Boni Paolo IT
Rancan Tigei IT
Finzi Luciano Renzo IT
Lato Lorenzo IT
Fiorile Umberto IT
Giatti Eneo IT
Taddei Alessandro IT
Gaspari Andrea IT
Alessio Paolo IT
Sandri Enrico IT
Bianchini Marco RSM
Paganoni Giulia IT
Soppa Ezio IT
Marchiori Mauro IT

Taddei Alessandro RC2N

23 Alessio Paolo

25

RC2N R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia C.S.T. Sport

MS Munareto

GF Racing

Hawk Racing Club

M.r.c. Sport

Cr Motorsport Hawk Racing Club

Movisport

RC1N WRC Toyota Yaris

R5/Rally 2

O 55

O 55

RC2N Skoda Fabia

R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia

R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia

FIA

2°Int

RC2N R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia

Cr Motorsport

RC2N R5/Rally 2

Skoda Fabia

R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia

R5/Rally 2

Mft Motors

Balbosca10

Key Sport Engineering24

Ciaramitaro Stephane

19 Boni Paolo

Soppa Ezio

O 55

Ghipponi Baptiste

22

37

8

15

4

3 Daprà  Roberto

20

21 Fiorile Umberto 

Coleman Casey Jay

1 Andolfi Fabio

5 Dati Emanuele

16

18 Sartori Simone

Cobbe Luciano O 55

12

9

7

Trevisani Jacopo 

6 Bresolin Edoardo

14 Romagna Simone

U 25

Johansson Mille August

                                   Elenco Iscritti/Entry List

RC2N R5/Rally 2 Ford Fiesta

RC2N R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia Rally Team

Cr MotorsportSkoda Fabia

Mm Motorsport

Scuderia San Marino

Movisport

U 25 RC2N

Finzi Luciano Renzo

RC1N Wrc Subaru Impreza

Toyota Gazoo Racing

RC2N Skoda Fabia Rally Club Grigis Selvino 

Skoda Fabia

RC2N R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia Movisport

Skoda FabiaRC2N

RC2N

MS Munareto Movisport

MS Munareto

RC2N R5/Rally 2

CR Motorsport

RC2N R5/Rally 2

Hawk Racing Club

11

Vagnini Jader RC2N R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia

Destra 4

Schambeck Andreas    

MS Munareto Movisport

RC2N R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia

RC2N

R5/Rally 2

RC2N R5/Rally 2

2 Team Mrf Tyres RC2N R5/Rally 2 Toyota Yaris Cr Motorsport

R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia Cr Motorsport

R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia

R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia

RC2N

Hoelbling Luca 

1°Int

2°Int Pintarally Motorsport

RC2N

RC2N

R5/Rally 2 Skoda Fabia



Squarcialupi Massimo IT
Squarcialupi Giovanni IT
Negri Alessandro IT
Zegna Marco IT
Bizzozero David IT
Tosetto Denis IT
Tezza Dennis IT
Merzari Massimo IT
Camporese Roberto IT
Zanotti Diego RSM
Nocentini Alberto IT
Giorgio Simone IT
Leoni Gianluca IT
Mischi Emanuele IT
Ancillotti Lorenzo IT
Ancillotti Cosimo IT
Gibonen IT
Gregori Giordano IT
Campagnoli Gabriele IT
Arena Nicola IT
Melegari Zelindo IT
Barone Maurizio IT
Tosetto Paolo Maria IT
Angeli Alessio IT
Pelgantini Silvio IT
Pelgantini Mirko IT
Lani Alessandro RSM
Amaducci Gianni IT
Margaroli Massimo IT
Vairoli Massimiliano IT
Pesavento Davide IT
Michelet Alessandro IT
Dallamano Marco IT
Danderi Diana RSM
Martinis Fabrizio IT
Boi Valentina IT
Epis Paolo IT
Crosilla Simone IT
Doretto Matteo IT
Budoia Andrea IT
Campostrini Roberto IT
Poddi Virginia IT
Lorenzato Alex IT
Lazzerini Niccolò IT
Strabello Paolo IT
Bianchi Davide IT
Zancano Glauco IT
Virgolini Eliano IT
Zanini Alessandro IT
Fachin Paola IT
Griso Marco IT
De Guio Elia IT
Dal Castello Cristian IT
Pachera  Fabio IT
Righi Andrea RSM
Bollini Umberto RSM
Salandini Luca IT

A8 Mitsubishi Evo IV

O 55Martinis Fabrizio 

RC4N R3 Renault Clio 

RC4N Renault Clio

Pesavento Davide U 25 RC4N Rally 4

Renault Clio

Ford Fiesta 

Ford Fiesta 

Rally 4

Rally 4 Peugeot 208

Peugeot 208

Rally 3

Rally 3

Ford Fiesta

R3

Peugeot 208

53 Dal Castello Cristian

Dimensione Corse

Peugeot 208

RC2N

RC2N R5/Rally 2

N5 Naz.

Lorenzato Alex RC4N Rally 4

Campostrini Roberto

Zancano Glauco RC4N Rally 4 Peugeot 208

Peugeot 208

36 Melegari Zelindo O 55

29 RC2N

RC3N

RC3N

RC2N

Leoni Gianluca RC2N

38

Tezza Dennis 

Nocentini Alberto O 55

Rally 3

Fp Sport

Cr Motorsport

RC4N Rally 4/R2

O 55

Peugeot 208

Team Autoservice Sport 

Baldon Rally

Cr Motorsport

Pr2sport

Destra 4

Daytona Race

Car.3m

MS Munareto

San Marino

Zanini Alessandro O 55 RC4N Rally 4

Rally 4/R2

O 55

RC4N

Rally 4/R2

RC4N Rally 4 Peugeot 208

Rally 3

Rb Motorsport

Smd Racing

Veneto Rally Team

U 25

34

O 55

U 25

O 5528

43 Dallamano Marco

31

42

Epis Paolo

Gass Racing Srl 

45

35

Margaroli Massimo

33

Bizzozero David

39 Pelgantini Silvio

27 Negri Alessandro

Ford Fiesta

Biella Corse Wrt

La Superga

N5 Naz.

Dedo Engineering

Pintarally Motorsport

32

48

46

Gibonen 

RC4N Rally 4

30 Camporese Roberto O 55

Tosetto Paolo Maria U 25 RC3N Rally 3

U 25

Strabello Paolo Rally 4

Ancillotti Lorenzo

Campagnoli Gabriele

47

50

44

41

RC3N

RC4N

Rally TeamPeugeot 208

Cr Motorsport 

Gass Racing

Citroen Ds3

Hawk Racing Club

Ford Fiesta Hawk Racing Club

Gf Racing

Destra 4

M.r.c. Sport

49

51

U 25

O 55

MS Munareto

Righi Andrea

Salandini Luca 

54

52

Baldon Rally

Peugeot 208RC4N

Ford Fiesta

Baldon Rally

RC4N

RC4N R3

55

RC4N

40 Titano Motorsport

RC4N Rally 4/R2

26 Squarcialupi Massimo

Griso Marco

Dimensione CorseN4 Subaru Impreza

Dueeffe Racing

Solferino Rally

Movisport

Peugeot 208

Renault Clio

Rally Team New Turbomark

N5 Naz.

Ford Fiesta 

RC2N Hyundai I20

Scuderia Malatesta

RC4N

Frat. Colonna

RC3N Renault Clio

Rally 4 Peugeot 208

Proline Sport

Hyundai I20

RC2N N5 Naz.



Ferrari Paola IT
Berton Marco IT
Stefani Cristian IT
Volpi Andrea IT
Valenti Maurizio IT
Brancadori Alberto IT
Pollini Cristian IT
Linguanti Massimo IT
Scartabelli Alessandro IT
Vallino Jean Claude IT
Senesi Sandro IT
Scorpioni Alessio IT
Bucci Antonio IT
Nannetti Filippo IT
Nannetti Franco IT
Stella Manuele IT
Refondini Sara IT
Ongaro Germano IT
Maggiolino Francesco IT
Montagna Alessandro IT
Spagnolo Marco IT
Vargiu Alessio IT
Soriani Christian IT
Gozzoli Stefano IT
Brovelli Edoardo IT
Cerutti Mario IT
Lencioni Matteo IT
Ducci Stefano IT
Caraffini Leonardo IT
Coppola Stefano IT
Alfieri Eugenion IT
Gasperoni Davide RSM
Simoncini Davide RSM
Losi Michele IT
Falciani Simone IT
Odin Eric IT
Derosa Elisa IT
Mearini Francesco IT
Acciai Massimo IT
Matteuzzi Giacomo IT
Frosini Juri IT

Renault Clio

85 RC5N N2

RC5N

Matteuzzi Giacomo 

73 Stella Manuele Rally 5

78

82 Losi Michele

RC4N A7

83 O 55Odin Eric

Mearini Francesco O 55

RC5N Rally 5

Volpi Andrea RC4N Rally 4/R2

Freddy's Team

Hawk Racing Club

O 55

Peugeot 208

Proracing

Chimera Classic Motor

Proracing

Proracing

Pistoia CorseMm Motorsport

Berton Marco RC4N Rally 4/R2

Rally 4/R2

56

77 Gozzoli Stefano

58 O 55

57

RC5N

Salandini Luca Peugeot 208RC4N Baldon Rally

Rally 5 Renault Clio

Peugeot 208

71

Cerutti Mario

70 Vallino Jean Claude U 25

75

79

81

Scorpioni Alessio

Vargiu Alessio

Ducci Stefano

Nannetti Filippo

74 Ongaro Germano

Brancadori Alberto

Montagna Alessandro

Bluthunder Racing Italy

Mito

Scuderia Malatesta

Destra 4

Peugeot 106 Scuderia Malatesta

N3

RC5N

Valdelsa CorsePr2sport

Renault Clio Baldon Rally

Gasperoni Davide RC5N N2

RC5N N2 Peugeot 106

N3

N3

RC5N

RC4N A6

Citroen Saxo

Renault Clio Rs

Renault Clio Rs

RC5N N2

RC5N Rally 5 Renault Clio

Peugeot 106

RC5N N3

Renault Clio

RC5N A5 Mg Rover

Subaru Impreza

RC5N N2

Citroen Saxo Vts

Renault Clio Williams

Renault Clio

Rally 5

72

55

80 Coppola Stefano

76

Peugeot 106 Jag Sport

Scuderia Etruria Racing

59 Linguanti Massimo O 55 RC5N Rally 5 Renault Clio Pr2sport

84

RC5N

RC5N

Proracing


